28. ADAC Tour de Nostalgie 2012
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Mai 2012
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Fahrer

Start-Nr.

1 Arno

2 Frank

3 Jimmy

4 H.-J.

5 Ferdi

6 Eckard

7 Jorg

8 Franz

9 Dr. Klaus
10 Walter

11 Glnter

12 Joachim
14 Roy

15 Sybille

16 Jens-Peter
17 Jorg

18 Maren

19 Regina

20 Annett

21 Otto

22 Stephan
23 Bernd

24 Jargen

25 Ronald

26 Thomas
27 llona

28 Thomas
29 Rolf
30 Bernd
31 Rainer
32 Garlef
33 Georg
34 Christoph
35 Karl Heinz
36 Jorg
37 Rolf
38 Oliver
39 Peter
40 Hans
41 Jochen
42 Ulrich
43 Margarete
44 Richard
45 Hartmut
46
47 Gregor
48 Michael
49 Dr.Tilmann
50 Peter
51 Ralf
52 Ernst-Otto
53 Hans-Ulrich
54 Juargen
55 Boris
56 Anja

Beifahrer
Becker Ingo Muthorst
Seydel Lars Seydel
Grybb Sylvia Meyer
Kirschbaum Max Kirschbaum
Olk Bernd Boeing
Gortz Annegret  Gortz
Mertsch Frank-Peter Saur
Ickler Christel Steinike
Goosmann Lukas Goosmann
Blocker Anneliese Kahrs
Léwe Gretel Jurgens
Behr Niko Bockholdt
von Koenig  Katja von Koenig
Prissner Achim Prissner
Bergstadt
Frenzel Anni Frenzel
Menke Hans-Peter Menke
Albers Manfred Kolbe
Hauke Rembert  Hauke
Tonges Hans-Wern«Miiller
Ritter Britta Ritter
Lange Janina Golchert
Kornrumpf Dr. Rainer Fletling
Schulz G. Schuldt
Bockwoldt Alexandra Kotthoff
Pech Heinz-Dietel Pech
Heuer Heike Heuer
Drewes N.N
Faulhammer Marika Lange
Strachanowski Silke Denner-Strache
Rosebrock Michaela  Verfirth
Bogershausen Heinrich Zwickert
Ratjen UIf Hammerschlag
Eickmeier Dieter Bauerle
Dehmel Heiko Pohlmann
Roidner Brunhilde Roidner
Marien Henry Ellers
Rode Arne Schmid
Lehr Harald Harbeck
Gieselmann Evelyn Erdmann
llemann Hermann  Kohrs
Herrmann Hans Herrmann
Lehr Dieter Hollmann
Hattenhorst ~ Andreas Koop
Baltzer Kickbusch
Schreiber Hans-Jirge! Putzka
Limbecker Martina Limbecker
Rhode Mathias Hoblzen
Reckmann H.-J. Bauer
Bugenhagen Sonja Paulmann
Reich Regina Wolf
Blankenburg Barbara Blankenburg
Hirsch Hartmut Haas
Kaempfe Jurgen Jost
Reichardt Helga Reichardt
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1924
1939
1956
1956
1968
1957
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1962
1963
1963
1972
1964
1955
1965
1965
1960
1965
1965
1960
1957
1957
1967
1970
1977
1966
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1967
1968
1967
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1968
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971

Citroen C3 5HP

Opel Kapitan

Cadillac Eldorado
BMW

VW Kafer 1300

MG A Roadster
Austin Healey Sprite Mt
Triumph TR 3

MB 180 b

Borgward

MB 190 SL

BMW lsetta

VW 181

Volvo PV 544 S
Mercedes SL
Mercedes Benz 190 c
DB Pagode W113
VW K70 L

Mercedes Benz
Jaguar E
VWBuUsT1

Cadilla de Ville

Volvo

NSU 1000 S

Corvette C2 cabrio
Austin Healey Sprite Mt
Volvo PV 444

Jaguar XK 140

DB

Mercedes Benz

Jeep CJ 5

NSUTT

Austin Healey 3000 MK
BMW 2000 LS
Citroan DS 21 Palla
Mercedes 250 SL
VW T 1 Bus
Mercedes 250 S

MG B

Ford Mustang Fastback
BMW 2000 tilux

Glas

Ford M 151A2

Austin Healey 3000 MK
Jaguar E

Triumph GT 6 plus
Jaguar E

Fiat 500 F

NSUR 80

Jaguar E

Opel GT -A-L

BMW

MB 600 (W 100)
VW 181

Volvo P1 800
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Joachim
Klaus
Lutz
Niels
Sven
Reiner
Andreas
Bernd
Michael
Hans
Roland
Andreas
Hans-Jorn
Rudiger
Rainer
Max
Michael
Michael
Dieter
Lars
Ernst
Hans Gunter
Jirgen
Peter
Norbert
Dr. Ulrich
Michael
Jurgen
Bernd
Glnter
Ingrid
Dirk
Helmut
Olaf
Arne
Lutz

Bernd Herbert

Paul
Rolf
Holger
Sven
Regina
Werner
Jorg
Michael
Uwe
Karsten
Michael
Werner
Lars

Dr. Endress
Klaus
Ralf
Dieter
Remo
Matthias
Werner
Andreas
Wolfgang
Torsten
Dirk
Uwe
Guido

Junghans
Briiggemann
Granz
Hansen
Flechtner
Wulf
Lippmann
Sohn
Albers
Oehlers
Maver
Brudermann
Scheick
Meierdirks
Diet

Stieren
Hardt

Thies
Seidenberg
Krimpelmann
Eickernjager
Lindorf
Czibura
Larberg
Bumann
Gatzemeier
Drescher
Zomber
Schubert
Fude

Siebrand
Klemke
Riedel
Pierau
Zingelmann
Labarre

Heinz-Dietel Kemsa

Behrens
Virendi-Géarte

Gehrke
Stein
Wiekhorst
Tapken
Husfeld
Maag
Kerlin
Petersdorf
Albiez
Frost
Hoffmann
Ulrich
Glunz
Hartjen
Meier
Lafin
Hafke
Kostka
Menzel
Bendig
Litticke

Karstens Richard
Briggemann Timo
Brodersen Johann
Hansen Marianne
Dorner Michael
Wulf Carola
Lippmann Paula
Kruse Hartmut
Drosse Ch

Joost Lars
Schmille Anke
Brudermann Gerd
Stein Dierk
Knulbel Johann
Diet Irmgard
Stieren Leonie
Henning Carsten
Thiel3 Christiane
Kriger Martin
Krimpelmann Winfried
Schmidtmann Andreas
Lindorf Brigitte
Luttmann Enno
Weichert Daniel
Bumann Marianne
Gatzemeier  Dr.Christian
Marx Gerd-Uwe
Metzmer Inga
Matschke Dieter
Fude Bettina
Pingel-Jescheniak
Makies Jan Oliver
Schrdder Heiner
Steenbock Peter
Pierau Ute
Zingelmann  Sandra
Labarre Sabine
Vuylsteke

Schmidt Markus
Garte Beatrice
Floeter Marie-Louis' Pilgrim
Gehrke Julia
Stein Christa
Heinecke Frauke
Weidemann Sandra
Jentz Uwe
Kéaning Kristin
Boller Sabine
Beetz Peter
Kruger Berit
Wankel Matthias
Hoffmann Oliver
Wagner Reinhard
Glunz Karin
Schmidt Dorte
Makovec Eckhard
Lafin Roland
Kinder Birgit
Kostka Heidemarie
Bahr Oliver
Koetter Gerrit
Galbiers Anja
Rollin Helga
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1971
1973
1971
1971
1973
1971
1972
1977
1972
1972
1978
1972
1972
1977
1979
1973
1973
1983
1973
1973
1985
1973
1973
1988
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1989
1990
1977
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1973
1978
1981
1981
1981
1981
1980
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1979
1983
1985
1985
1986
1982
1987
1989
1989

Volvo 142

BMW 2002

Mercedes Benz W 109
VW Kafer

Triumph TR 6

Opel GT-A-L/J
BMW 2002 tii

Opel Kadett C
Cadillac Sedan de Ville
MB W 108 280 SEL
Volvo 244GL

BMW 2002 tii

NSU 1200 TT

Opel Kadett C GTV
Ferrari 308 GTB

Alfa Romeo Giulia Supe
VW T2B

Porsche SC

Opel Manta A

MG Rover

Volvo 745

van Doorne Daf 66
Opel Ascona

Opel Ascona - C
Audi 100

Karmann Ghia Typ 14
Alfa Romeo

Opel Bitter CD
Triumph TR 6
Peugeot 304 S

8 Pullmann

MG Midget

Triumph STAG MK I
VW Passat 32

Alfa Spider

Alfa Romeo Spider
Porsche 911 S

VW 1300 Cabrio

Audi 100L

Alfa Romeo

Alpine A 310

VW Kafer 1303 Cabrio
VW 1303

Triumph Spitfire MK 4
Alfa Romeo Spider
Suzuki LJ 80

Ford Escord
Excalibur Pheaton
Porsche 924 Le Mans
MB 280 SL

BMW 323 E 21

Alfa Romeo GTV 6
Porsche 911

Opel Kadett

Porsche SC

Alfa Romeo Spider Velc
Audi 80 Coupe

VW T3

Mercedes 300 SL
Porsche 944
Mercedes Benz 300 E
Toyota MR 2

VW Golf 1 Cabrio
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120
121
123
122

Michael Hald

Eric Albrecht
Dr. Frank-Hartmut Vogelsang
Chrstian Harder
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Dennis
Andreas
Sonja
Peter

Altmeppen
Maack
Vogelsang
Will
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1986
1984
1979
1990

Nissan 300ZX

Opel Senator A

VW Kéafer 1303 Cabrio
Volvo 945/940GL
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